196
Q
LABORATORY &
 M
ISCELLANEOUS EQUIPM
ENT
PH: + 61 2 65 86 4933    FAX: +61 2 6586 4944    EMAIL: sales@
aquasonic.com

CODE SIZE
A3MM Acrylic 3mm cut per m²
A3MMS Acrylic 3mm Sheet 2440 x 1200mm
A4.5MM Acrylic 4.5mm cut per m²
A4.5MMS Acrylic 4.5mm Sheet 2440 x 1200mm
A6MM Acrylic 6mm cut per m²
A6MMS Acrylic 6mm Sheet 2440 x 1200mm
A10MM Acrylic 10mm cut per m²
A10MMS Acrylic 10mm Sheet 2440 x 1200mm
A15MM Acrylic 15mm cut per m²
A15MMS Acrylic 15mm Sheet 2440 x 1200mm
PVC SHEETS (CLEAR OR GREY)
1.5mm, 3mm, 4.5mm, 6mm, 10mm thicknesses, all available in a full sheet or
cut to size.  Full sheet 2440mm x 1220mm.
CODE SIZE
PVC1.5C PVC 1.5mm Clear Cut per m²
PVC1.5 PVC 1.5mm Clear 2440 x 1200mm
PVC3C PVC 3mm Clear Cut per m²
PVCC4.5C PVC 4.5mm Clear Cut per m²
PVC6 PVC 6mm Clear Cut per m²
PVCC10C PVC 10mm Clear Cut per m²
PVC10MM PVC 10mm Clear 2440 x 1200mm
PVCG3MM PVC 3mm Grey 2440 x 1200mm
PVCG4.5MM PVC 4.5mm Grey 2440 x 1200mm
PVCG6 PVC 6mm Grey Cut per m²
PVCGS PVC 6mm Grey 2440 x 1200mm
PVCG10 PVC 10mm Grey Cut per m²
PVCGS10 PVC 10mm Grey 2440 x 1200mm